
 

Date Event Time Location Participants 

Friday, Jan. 31-
Friday, March 14 

INCO 610 – Research Inquiry 
Seminar 

2:10 - 
3:30 pm 

Virtual (first class will be a pre-recorded video while 
McNair staff are at MPPI) 

2025 Cohort 

All February long Black History Month  Find information about all of the events here All students 

 

Date Event Time Location Participants 

Tues. March 4 & 
Wed. March 5 

3-Minute Thesis Competition 3-5 pm MUB Theatres All cohorts and Pre-McNair 

Wednesday, March 5 Registration Deadline for URC By 11:59 
pm 

Register for URC 2024 Cohort 

Thursday, March 6 Fellowships Office-Undergrad & 
Grad School Funding 

12:40-2 
pm 

MUB 302 All cohorts and Pre-McNair participants 

Wed. March 26 3-Minute Thesis Final Round 3-5 pm MUB Theatre II All cohorts and Pre-McNair 

Monday, March 31 PROPOSALS DUE By 11:59 
pm 

Submit to MyCourses 2025 Cohort 

 Monday, March 31 FINAL ARTICLE DUE By 11:59 
pm 

Email to kate.luksha@unh.edu 

 

2024 Cohort 

 

Date Event Time Location Participants 

Tuesday, April 1 Research Seminar – 2024 Cohort 12:40-2 
pm 

MUB 302 All cohorts and Pre-McNair 

Thursday, April 3 Research Seminar – 2024 Cohort 12:40-2 
pm 

MUB 321 All cohorts and Pre-McNair 

Tuesday, April 15 Donovan Scholarship AND 
McDonough Scholarship 
Applications Due 

By 11:59 
pm 

Email to kate.luksha@unh.edu 

 

2024 summer cohort juniors who 
received Pell & completed McNair 
Summer Research 

Wed. April 16 Vent – Smash or Splatter 4:30  - 
8:30 pm 

Portsmouth – Ikko for dinner All cohorts and Pre-McNair 

Monday, April 21-
Saturday, April 26 

UNH Undergraduate 
Research Conference 

 URC Calendar of Events 2024 Cohort Must Present  

Thursday, May 8 Senior Celebration 5-7pm Squamscott Room, Holloway 
Commons 

All students! 
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IMPORTANT:  

• Social and Cultural Events will be announced throughout the Academic Year 
• Please contact the McNair office if you have any questions at 603-862-0088 

 
THIS IS A LIVE DOCUMENT AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
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https://www.unh.edu/diversity-inclusion/events/black-history-month-2024?ct=t(EMAIL_CAMPAIGN_1_24_2023_11_59_COPY_01)&mc_cid=d09b247fa4&mc_eid=cc8935482a
https://www.unh.edu/undergrad-research/urc/before-you-register
mailto:kate.luksha@unh.edu
mailto:kate.luksha@unh.edu
https://www.unh.edu/undergrad-research/urc/events

